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Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen Total

1 540 PASEKA, Maria RUS 14,850

Vault 1 6,0 8,800 14,800

Vault 2 5,8 9,100 14,900

2 557 CAREY, Jade USA 14,833

Vault 1 6,0 9,066 15,066

Vault 2 5,4 9,200 14,600

3 516 DEVILLARD, Coline FRA 14,633

Vault 1 5,8 9,200 15,000

Vault 2 5,4 8,866 14,266

4 532 MORENO, Alexa MEX 14,449

Vault 1 5,8 8,833 14,633

Vault 2 5,6 8,766 0,1 14,266

5 512 VIDIAUX, Marcia CUB 14,449

Vault 1 5,6 8,866 14,466

Vault 2 5,8 8,633 14,433

6 502 NEKRASOVA, Marina AZE 14,216

Vault 1 5,2 8,866 0,1 13,966

Vault 2 5,4 9,066 14,466

7 558 CHUSOVITINA, Oksana UZB 14,183

Vault 1 5,4 8,866 0,1 14,166

Vault 2 5,2 9,000 14,200

8 519 THOMAS, Emily GBR 13,800

Vault 1 5,0 9,000 14,000

Vault 2 4,8 8,800 13,600

9 533 JANIK, Gabriela POL 13,733

Vault 1 4,8 8,900 13,700

Vault 2 4,8 8,966 13,766

10 560 MEJIAS, Paula PUR 13,700

Vault 1 4,8 8,900 13,700

Vault 2 4,8 8,900 13,700

11 545 KYSSELEF, Tjasa SLO 13,633

Vault 1 4,8 8,833 0,1 13,533

Vault 2 5,0 8,733 13,733

12 510 TKALCEC, Tijana CRO 13,433

Vault 1 4,6 8,833 13,433

Vault 2 4,6 8,833 13,433

13 548 WILDI, Anina SUI 13,416

Vault 1 4,6 8,833 13,433
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Vault 2 4,6 8,800 13,400

14 544 BELAK, Teja SLO 13,399

Vault 1 5,4 7,666 13,066

Vault 2 5,0 8,833 0,1 13,733

15 551 WU, Sing-Fen TPE 13,316

Vault 1 4,8 8,733 13,533

Vault 2 4,4 8,700 13,100

16 530 HANAWA, Soyoka JPN 13,250

Vault 1 4,6 8,800 0,3 13,100

Vault 2 4,6 8,800 13,400

17 536 KIM, Son Hyang PRK 13,250

Vault 1 4,6 8,700 0,1 13,200

Vault 2 4,6 8,700 13,300

18 529 SAKAGUCHI, Ayaka JPN 13,233

Vault 1 5,4 7,533 12,933

Vault 2 4,8 8,733 13,533

19 518 JAKUBCZYK, Phoebe GBR 13,229

Vault 1 4,6 8,958 13,558

Vault 2 4,1 8,800 12,900

20 522 BACSKAY, Csenge Maria HUN 13,199

Vault 1 4,8 8,833 13,633

Vault 2 5,4 7,666 0,3 12,766

21 513 HOLASOVA, Aneta CZE 13,183

Vault 1 4,6 8,833 0,1 13,333

Vault 2 4,2 8,833 13,033

22 515 TAMAN, Nancy TAMAN EGY 13,066

Vault 1 5,4 7,633 0,3 12,733

Vault 2 4,6 8,800 13,400

23 535 PYON, Rye Yong PRK 13,016

Vault 1 5,4 7,566 0,3 12,666

Vault 2 4,6 8,766 13,366

24 553 SAVRANBASI, Nazli TUR 12,899

Vault 1 4,6 8,766 13,366

Vault 2 3,7 8,733 12,433

25 550 TING, Hua-Tien TPE 12,733

Vault 1 4,6 8,800 13,400

Vault 2 3,7 8,366 12,066

26 528 ALDAOUD, Ruba JOR 11,966
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Vault 1 4,6 7,800 0,1 12,300

Vault 2 4,2 7,433 11,633
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1 504 DERWAEL, Nina BEL 6,5 8,533 15,033

2 506 FAN, Yilin CHN 6,3 8,600 14,900

3 541 ILIANKOVA, Anastasiia RUS 6,3 8,333 14,633

4 556 VARINSKA, Diana UKR 5,7 8,266 13,966

5 521 BUI, Kim GER 6,0 7,900 13,900

6 549 ADLERTEG, Jonna SWE 6,0 7,366 13,366

7 525 RIZZELLI, Martina ITA 5,4 7,833 13,233

8 531 NAKAMURA, Yumika JPN 5,1 8,000 13,100

9 520 HILL, Lisa Katharina GER 5,4 7,433 12,833

10 519 THOMAS, Emily GBR 4,9 7,800 12,700

11 523 SZEKELY, Zoja HUN 6,0 6,700 12,700

12 530 HANAWA, Soyoka JPN 5,0 7,133 12,133

13 513 HOLASOVA, Aneta CZE 5,0 7,100 12,100

14 553 SAVRANBASI, Nazli TUR 5,2 6,900 12,100

15 517 BOYER, Marine FRA 4,9 7,066 11,966

16 554 YILMAZ, Tutya TUR 4,7 7,133 11,833

17 537 AN, Chang Ok PRK 5,2 6,633 11,833

18 518 JAKUBCZYK, Phoebe GBR 5,0 6,733 11,733

19 534 PIHAN-KULESZA, Marta POL 5,2 6,500 11,700

20 514 JIRIKOVA, Lucie CZE 4,2 7,066 11,266

21 502 NEKRASOVA, Marina AZE 4,3 6,933 11,233

22 501 HAEMMERLE, Elisa AUT 4,7 6,500 11,200

23 548 WILDI, Anina SUI 4,3 6,633 10,933

24 533 JANIK, Gabriela POL 4,3 6,166 10,466

25 550 TING, Hua-Tien TPE 4,0 6,166 10,166

26 528 ALDAOUD, Ruba JOR 2,8 5,600 0,3 8,100
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1 199 YULO, Carlos Edriel PHI 6,2 8,500 0,1 14,600

2 130 XIAO, Ruoteng CHN 6,2 8,333 14,533

3 116 VROLIX, Jonathan BEL 5,9 8,600 14,500

4 169 SHATILOV, Alexander ISR 5,9 8,500 14,400

5 221 ONDER, Ahmet TUR 5,9 8,333 14,233

6 143 ZAPATA, Rayderley ESP 6,1 8,400 0,3 14,200

7 109 REMKES, Christopher AUS 6,3 7,833 14,133

8 145 SORAVUO, Emil FIN 5,5 8,600 14,100

9 207 DRAGULESCU, Marian ROU 6,2 7,866 14,066

10 156 VEGA LOPEZ, Jorge GUA 5,9 8,233 0,1 14,033

11 182 KARIMI, Milad KAZ 6,1 7,833 13,933

12 147 GOBAUX, Julien FRA 5,4 8,466 13,866

13 176 SATO, Takumi JPN 6,4 7,433 13,833

14 209 POLIASHOV, Vladislav RUS 5,5 8,300 13,800

15 146 FRASCA, Loris FRA 6,0 8,100 0,3 13,800

16 124 DENG, Shudi CHN 6,5 7,500 0,2 13,800

17 114 AGHARZAYEV, Murad AZE 5,8 8,066 0,1 13,766

18 151 JARMAN, Jake GBR 6,1 7,933 0,3 13,733

19 118 SHARAMKOU, Yahor BLR 6,1 7,666 0,3 13,466

20 208 ROSTOV, Alexey RUS 5,7 7,700 13,400

21 154 REMUTA, Felix GER 5,9 7,666 0,3 13,266

22 227 ABDURAKHIMOV, Rasuljon UZB 5,4 7,933 0,1 13,233

23 188 HOSSAINI, Hamza MAR 5,8 7,400 13,200

24 228 AZIMOV, Abdulla UZB 5,1 8,466 0,4 13,166

25 153 RITTSCHIK, Ivan GER 5,4 7,766 13,166

26 135 LERU, Randy CUB 5,9 7,566 0,4 13,066

27 211 KLAVORA, Rok SLO 5,5 7,533 13,033

28 174 AL-HMOOD, Majdi JOR 5,4 7,800 0,4 12,800

29 191 BLETTERMAN, Michel NED 5,0 7,766 12,766

30 105 DAVTYAN, Artur ARM 5,4 7,233 12,633

31 185 SHIN, Jeahwan KOR 4,7 8,000 0,1 12,600

32 102 VILLAFANE, Daniel ARG 5,6 7,133 0,3 12,433

33 136 CERNY, Frantisek CZE 5,3 7,133 12,433

34 195 HUMBER, Harvey NZL 5,4 7,300 0,3 12,400

35 206 KOTRONG, Adelin ROU 5,9 6,600 0,1 12,400

36 113 TIKHONOV, Ivan AZE 5,2 7,133 12,333

37 218 LIN, Guan-Yi TPE 5,1 7,066 12,166

38 197 AGUERO, Daniel PER 5,5 6,533 12,033
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39 189 JACOBS, Rick NED 5,2 6,566 11,766

40 121 HYPOLITO, Diego BRA 4,7 7,100 0,1 11,700

41 183 JANTYKOV, Yerbol KAZ 4,4 6,900 11,300

42 204 MOSA, Ahmed QAT 4,4 6,833 0,1 11,133

43 159 SINGH, Yogeshwar IND 5,2 5,900 11,100

44 160 NAIDU, Ujwal IND 5,0 5,633 10,633

45 194 BIGSBY, Dominic NZL 5,2 5,500 0,6 10,100

46 201 KULESZA, Roman POL 4,9 5,400 0,3 10,000
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1 219 LEE, Chih Kai TPE 6,2 8,966 15,166

2 106 MERDINYAN, Harutyun ARM 6,3 8,666 14,966

3 177 KAMEYAMA, Kohei JPN 6,2 8,716 14,916

4 178 IMABAYASHI, Kaito JPN 6,3 8,600 14,900

5 162 KEIKHA, Saeedreza IRI 6,1 8,583 14,683

6 126 ZOU, Jingyuan CHN 6,0 8,558 14,558

7 133 UDE, Filip CRO 5,9 8,633 14,533

8 226 NEDOROSCIK, Stephen USA 6,1 8,383 14,483

9 132 SELIGMAN, Robert CRO 5,8 8,666 14,466

10 148 TOMMASONE, Cyril FRA 6,2 8,266 14,466

11 122 PELLERIN, Thierry CAN 6,2 8,233 14,433

12 105 DAVTYAN, Artur ARM 5,9 8,400 14,300

13 120 MIKHALITSYN, Vasili BLR 6,1 8,166 14,266

14 119 LIKHOVITSKIY, Andrey BLR 5,9 8,300 14,200

15 228 AZIMOV, Abdulla UZB 5,9 8,233 14,133

16 208 ROSTOV, Alexey RUS 5,8 8,300 14,100

17 202 RI, Wi Chol PRK 6,0 8,066 14,066

18 214 MICHNAK, Slavomir SVK 5,5 8,433 13,933

19 221 ONDER, Ahmet TUR 5,4 8,433 13,833

20 109 REMKES, Christopher AUS 5,7 8,066 13,766

21 192 LOUWIJE, Bram NED 5,9 7,866 13,766

22 146 FRASCA, Loris FRA 5,1 8,600 13,700

23 172 MACCHINI, Carlo ITA 5,3 8,366 13,666

24 209 POLIASHOV, Vladislav RUS 5,3 8,333 13,633

25 113 TIKHONOV, Ivan AZE 5,8 7,800 13,600

26 175 ABU AL SOUD, Ahmad JOR 6,2 7,300 13,500

27 155 DUNKEL, Nils GER 5,9 7,483 13,383

28 125 WENG, Hao CHN 5,3 8,033 13,333

29 222 ARICAN, Ferhat TUR 5,5 7,566 13,066

30 184 KURBANOV, Nariman KAZ 5,9 7,133 13,033

31 169 SHATILOV, Alexander ISR 5,1 7,800 12,900

32 116 VROLIX, Jonathan BEL 5,0 7,866 12,866

33 153 RITTSCHIK, Ivan GER 5,8 6,800 12,600

34 227 ABDURAKHIMOV, Rasuljon UZB 4,9 7,666 12,566

35 196 DYSON, Devy NZL 5,3 7,166 12,466

36 198 LEON PRADO, Arian PER 5,1 6,733 11,833

37 205 SAOUD, Raslen QAT 3,4 8,266 11,666

38 137 JESSEN, David CZE 4,3 7,366 11,666
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39 173 LEVANTESI, Matteo ITA 4,8 6,825 11,625

40 203 ALDYANI, Ahmed QAT 5,0 6,600 11,600

41 114 AGHARZAYEV, Murad AZE 5,4 6,166 11,566

42 206 KOTRONG, Adelin ROU 3,7 6,466 10,166

43 191 BLETTERMAN, Michel NED 4,2 5,758 9,958
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1 128 LAN, Xingyu CHN 6,4 8,766 15,166

2 107 DAVTYAN, Vahagn ARM 6,1 8,808 14,908

3 108 TOVMASYAN, Artur ARM 6,1 8,766 14,866

4 171 LODADIO, Marco ITA 6,3 8,500 14,800

5 166 TULLOCH, Courtney GBR 6,4 8,400 14,800

6 149 AIT SAID, Samir FRA 6,1 8,633 14,733

7 140 ZAHRAN, Ali EGY 6,2 8,400 14,600

8 223 COLAK, Ibrahim TUR 6,2 8,333 14,533

9 225 HOWARD, Trevor USA 6,1 8,416 14,516

10 224 RADIVILOV, Igor UKR 6,0 8,366 14,366

11 208 ROSTOV, Alexey RUS 5,9 8,441 14,341

12 179 YUNOKI, Kentaro JPN 5,9 8,400 14,300

13 115 SIMONOV, Nikita AZE 6,0 8,266 14,266

14 210 ABLIAZIN, Denis RUS 5,7 8,500 14,200

15 221 ONDER, Ahmet TUR 5,8 8,300 14,100

16 117 GOOSSENS, Dennis BEL 6,2 7,766 13,966

17 141 SHALABY, Tarek Hamdy EGY 5,7 8,200 13,900

18 218 LIN, Guan-Yi TPE 5,6 8,133 13,733

19 157 NG, Kiu Chung HKG 6,1 7,433 13,533

20 147 GOBAUX, Julien FRA 5,8 7,700 13,500

21 143 ZAPATA, Rayderley ESP 5,7 7,700 13,400

22 102 VILLAFANE, Daniel ARG 5,9 7,500 13,400

23 227 ABDURAKHIMOV, Rasuljon UZB 4,8 8,200 13,000

24 196 DYSON, Devy NZL 5,3 7,033 12,333

24 113 TIKHONOV, Ivan AZE 5,3 7,033 12,333

26 155 DUNKEL, Nils GER 5,5 6,466 11,966

27 198 LEON PRADO, Arian PER 4,2 6,533 10,733

28 154 REMUTA, Felix GER 5,2 5,500 10,700

29 103 MOLINARI, Federico ARG 5,6 4,966 10,566


